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Start time
3/21/23 10:00:03
3/21/23 9:59:53
3/21/23 9:59:55
3/21/23 10:00:06
3/21/23 9:59:51

3/21/23 10:00:17
3/21/23 10:02:04
3/21/23 10:06:19
3/21/23 10:05:32
3/21/23 10:06:47
3/21/23 10:09:12
3/21/23 10:11:17

3/21/23 10:20:41

Completion time Full Name
3/21/23 10:00:42 Duy Truong
3/21/23 10:00:52 Carlos Raposo
3/21/23 10:00:56 Brian Rasler
3/21/23 10:01:12 Mateen Rooshen
3/21/23 10:01:31 Bond Ng

3/21/23 10:03:05 Mark Mahboubi
3/21/23 10:03:15 lorena arroyo
3/21/23 10:07:01 Samim Shakoori
3/21/23 10:07:23 Osvaldo Pinedo
3/21/23 10:07:43 Manijit Saini
3/21/23 10:09:52 Razvan Marchis
3/21/23 10:11:57 Hector Barajas

3/21/23 10:23:06 Yvonne Ginn

Company Name

Sposeto Engineering Inc

JIR Construction,Inc

Safe Cone Zone Inc.

Redgwick Construction Company
Alameda County Public Works Agency

Ghilotti Construction Company
ACPWA

JIR Construction,Inc

McGuire And Hester

Inder Design Build LLC

CATOS Paving

Kerex Engineering, Inc.

MBS Engineering Inc

Email Address
duyt@sposetoengineering.com
carlos@jjrconstruction.com
brasler@safeconezoneinc.com
estimating@redgwick.com
bond@acpwa.org

markm@ghilotti.com
lorena@acpwa.org
samim@jjrconstruction.com
opinedo@mcguireandhester.com
msaini@i-engco.com
razvan@catospvaing.com
hector@kerexengineering.com

yvonne@mbs.engineering

Phone Number

925-443-4200
650-343-6109
510-862-9860
510-792-1727
510-670

707-978-0067
510-670-5212
650-554-1216
510-72-34363
4083135400

510-634-6104
9254577165

925-334-7200

Prime and/or Sub (you r Your Discipline or Areas of Expertise

Prime;
Prime;
Sub;
Prime;
N/A;

Prime;
N/A;
Prime;
Prime;
Prime;Sub;
Prime;
Prime;

Prime;Sub;

General Construction

Concrete

Traffic Control
Grading/Demo/Paving/Site Work
Project Engineer

Grading & Paving, Underground, Minor
Concrete, Concrete Structures
Contract and Labor Compliance
Concrete

Grading, Paving, & Demo
General Engineering - Concrete
Paving Contractor

General Contractor

Potholing, Pipelines, Earthwork,
Asphalt, Concrete,
Mechanical/Plumbing



