

ID	Start time	Completion time	Full Name	Company Name	Email Address	Phone Number	Prime and/or Sub (you r Your Discipline or Areas of Expertise
1	3/21/23 10:00:03	3/21/23 10:00:42	Duy Truong	Sposeto Engineering Inc	duyt@sposetoengineering.com	925-443-4200	Prime; General Construction
2	3/21/23 9:59:53	3/21/23 10:00:52	Carlos Raposo	JJR Construction,Inc	carlos@jjrconstruction.com	650-343-6109	Prime; Concrete
3	3/21/23 9:59:55	3/21/23 10:00:56	Brian Rasler	Safe Cone Zone Inc.	brasler@safeconezoneinc.com	510-862-9860	Sub; Traffic Control
4	3/21/23 10:00:06	3/21/23 10:01:12	Mateen Rooshen	Redgwick Construction Company	estimating@redgwick.com	510-792-1727	Prime; Grading/Demo/Paving/Site Work
5	3/21/23 9:59:51	3/21/23 10:01:31	Bond Ng	Alameda County Public Works Agency	bond@acpwa.org	510-670	N/A; Project Engineer
6	3/21/23 10:00:17	3/21/23 10:03:05	Mark Mahboubi	Ghilotti Construction Company	markm@ghilotti.com	707-978-0067	Grading & Paving, Underground, Minor Concrete, Concrete Structures
7	3/21/23 10:02:04	3/21/23 10:03:15	lorena arroyo	ACPWA	lorena@acpwa.org	510-670-5212	N/A; Contract and Labor Compliance
8	3/21/23 10:06:19	3/21/23 10:07:01	Samim Shakoori	JJR Construction,Inc	samim@jjrconstruction.com	650-554-1216	Prime; Concrete
9	3/21/23 10:05:32	3/21/23 10:07:23	Osvaldo Pinedo	McGuire And Hester	opinedo@mcmguireandhester.com	510-72-34363	Prime; Grading, Paving, & Demo
10	3/21/23 10:06:47	3/21/23 10:07:43	Manjit Saini	Inder Design Build LLC	msaini@i-engco.com	4083135400	Prime;Sub; General Engineering - Concrete
11	3/21/23 10:09:12	3/21/23 10:09:52	Razvan Marchis	CATOS Paving	razvan@catospaving.com	510-634-6104	Prime; Paving Contractor
12	3/21/23 10:11:17	3/21/23 10:11:57	Hector Barajas	Kerex Engineering, Inc.	hector@kerexengineering.com	9254577165	Prime; General Contractor
13	3/21/23 10:20:41	3/21/23 10:23:06	Yvonne Ginn	MBS Engineering Inc	yvonne@mbs.engineering	925-334-7200	Potholing, Pipelines, Earthwork, Asphalt, Concrete, Mechanical/Plumbing